
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, November 13, 2014 3:44 PM 
To: Jabor Y. 
Subject: Re: 

I am in seattle , will return this afternoo=. can speak after 430 eastern <=div> 1)1 
send my asst back to paris. and will await a time when=we can see the big house in morroco. 

2) If the sheik=has time I could meet in paris. 

On Thu, Nov 13, 2014 at 7=49 AM, labor Y. > wrote: 
I'll be travelling with the Sheikh and we will be=in Budapest, Sunday/Monday. Mon - Thu will be either in London or 
Pa=is. What about you? 

We can talk this evening. =AO Send me number and time to call. 

On Thursday, November 13, 2014,=jeffrey E. <=eevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

??? 

=C2 please note 

The information co=tained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client pr=vileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 

JEE 
Unauthorized use= disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is str=ctly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
commu=ication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e=mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication an= all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights r=served 

please =ote 
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The information contained in this communication is confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside informati=n, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If =ou have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 
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